
Rangliste RSA-Meisterschaft

Resultat in % Resultat in % Resultat in % Resultat in %

Weibel Markus 56 SVM 81 95.29% 65 90.28% 95 95.00% 100 100.00% 380.57%

Bachmann Markus 61 SVS 77 90.59% 69 95.83% 94 94.00% 97 97.00% 377.42%

Kyburz Patrick 74 MSV 82 96.47% 65 90.28% 94 94.00% 94 94.00% 374.75%

Pasinelli Tino 81 MSV 83 97.65% 64 88.89% 92 92.00% 91 91.00% 369.54%

Guggisberg Thomas 59 SVM 80 94.12% 64 88.89% 93 93.00% 92 92.00% 368.01%

Joller Renato 82 MSV 73 85.88% 63 87.50% 97 97.00% 97 97.00% 367.38%

Hagenbuch Ursula 55 SVS 78 91.76% 64 88.89% 92 92.00% 94 94.00% 366.65%

Künzli Gerhard 34 SVM 78 91.76% 64 88.89% 94 94.00% 90 90.00% 364.65%

Matter Ueli 60 SVM 80 94.12% 64 88.89% 90 90.00% 90 90.00% 363.01%

Burgherr Heinz 62 MSV 76 89.41% 62 86.11% 92 92.00% 94 94.00% 361.52%

Boschung René 57 SVM 79 92.94% 60 83.33% 90 90.00% 93 93.00% 359.27%

Surber Markus 61 SVM 72 84.71% 65 90.28% 88 88.00% 96 96.00% 358.98%

Suter Hans 50 SVS 78 91.76% 62 86.11% 94 94.00% 87 87.00% 358.88%

Hochuli Norbert 74 MSV 78 91.76% 63 87.50% 92 92.00% 87 87.00% 358.26%

Zehnder Daniel 60 SVS 78 91.76% 61 84.72% 89 89.00% 92 92.00% 357.49%

Lüscher Heinrich 38 SVM 78 91.76% 58 80.56% 89 89.00% 96 96.00% 357.32%

Ernst Dieter 59 MSV 78 91.76% 66 91.67% 83 83.00% 90 90.00% 356.43%

Hagenbuch Ernst 54 SVS 72 84.71% 66 91.67% 95 95.00% 85 85.00% 356.37%

Zimmerli Trudi 48 MSV 78 91.76% 60 83.33% 90 90.00% 91 91.00% 356.10%

Hürzeler Roland 53 SVS 76 89.41% 60 83.33% 92 92.00% 90 90.00% 354.75%

Burgherr Sonja 61 MSV 74 87.06% 68 94.44% 85 85.00% 85 85.00% 351.50%

Bertschi Beat 62 SVS 77 90.59% 59 81.94% 90 90.00% 83 83.00% 345.53%

Lüscher Walter 55 SVM 77 90.59% 62 86.11% 88 88.00% 80 80.00% 344.70%

Stiefel Peter 65 MSV 74 87.06% 59 81.94% 95 95.00% 77 77.00% 341.00%

Leuenberger Hans 66 MSV 75 88.24% 57 79.17% 83 83.00% 86 86.00% 336.40%

Bolliger Willy 41 SVM 72 84.71% 62 86.11% 82 82.00% 81 81.00% 333.82%

Furrer Josef 31 MSV 72 84.71% 56 77.78% 88 88.00% 83 83.00% 333.48%

Portmann Peter 45 SVS 70 82.35% 55 76.39% 89 89.00% 85 85.00% 332.74%

Lüscher Ulrich 65 SVM 61 71.76% 54 75.00% 85 85.00% 88 88.00% 319.76%

Lüscher Rudolf 37 MSV 70 82.35% 60 83.33% 77 77.00% 77 77.00% 319.69%

Name Total
OP FS Sektionsmeisterschaft Schorüti-Schiessen

Jg. Verein



Rangliste Feldschiessen-Pokal

Resultat in %

Bachmann Markus 61 SVS 69 95.83%

Burgherr Sonja 61 MSV 68 94.44%

Ernst Dieter 59 MSV 66 91.67%

Hagenbuch Ernst 54 SVS 66 91.67%

Weibel Markus 56 SVM 65 90.28%

Kyburz Patrick 74 MSV 65 90.28%

Surber Markus 61 SVM 65 90.28%

Pasinelli Tino 81 MSV 64 88.89%

Guggisberg Thomas 59 SVM 64 88.89%

Hagenbuch Ursula 55 SVS 64 88.89%

Künzli Gerhard 34 SVM 64 88.89%

Matter Ueli 60 SVM 64 88.89%

Joller Renato 82 MSV 63 87.50%

Hochuli Norbert 74 MSV 63 87.50%

Burgherr Heinz 62 MSV 62 86.11%

Suter Hans 50 SVS 62 86.11%

Lüscher Walter 55 SVM 62 86.11%

Bolliger Willy 41 SVM 62 86.11%

Zehnder Daniel 60 SVS 61 84.72%

Boschung René 57 SVM 60 83.33%

Zimmerli Trudi 48 MSV 60 83.33%

Hürzeler Roland 53 SVS 60 83.33%

Lüscher Rudolf 37 MSV 60 83.33%

Bertschi Beat 62 SVS 59 81.94%

Stiefel Peter 65 MSV 59 81.94%

Lüscher Heinrich 38 SVM 58 80.56%

Leuenberger Hans 66 MSV 57 79.17%

Furrer Josef 31 MSV 56 77.78%

Portmann Peter 45 SVS 55 76.39%

Lüscher Ulrich 65 SVM 54 75.00%

Name Jg. Verein
FS



Rangliste Jungschützen

Resultat in % Resultat in % Resultat in % Resultat in %

Schärer Shirin 96 MSV 5 78 91.76% 56 77.78% 126 84.00% 80 80.00% 333.54%

Schärer Saskia 98 MSV 4 69 81.18% 56 77.78% 110 73.33% 81 81.00% 313.29%

Schürk Florian 97 MSV 4 67 78.82% 55 76.39% 118 78.67% 77 77.00% 310.88%

Zimmermann Mirjam 99 MSV 1 66 77.65% 56 77.78% 111 74.00% 79 79.00% 308.42%

Fritschi Tanja 00 MSV 1 58 68.24% 53 73.61% 105 70.00% 66 66.00% 277.85%

Möri Loris 97 MSV 4 59 69.41% 55 76.39% 88 58.67% 72 72.00% 276.47%

Lardon Ian 98 MSV 1 48 56.47% 57 79.17% 81 54.00% 71 71.00% 260.64%

Kyburz Raphael 96 MSV 5 56 65.88% 49 68.06% 74 49.33% 72 72.00% 255.27%

Locher Carina 96 MSV 1 63 74.12% 48 66.67% 50 33.33% 64 64.00% 238.12%

Wettschiessen
TotalName Jg. Kurs

OP FS Hauptschiessen
Verein


